
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRN. BY

SCALE:

DATE:

APRVD: SIZE

C SHT.1  OF 1 

TOLERANCES
(EXCEPT AS NOTED)

DECIMAL

.XX   ± .25

.XXX ± .10

FRACTIONAL

± 1/32

ANGULAR

± 1°NO REVISION DATE BY

THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED 
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REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 

WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF 

ALLIED MOTION TECHNOLOGIES INC. AND ITS 

SUBSIDIARIES.

 

©          TCI, LLC

102370DG

KTR75A65HG
5th Tuning Inductor

DSW

1/2.5

02/02/05

2024

A 2661, Add CE 3/15/2010 DSW

B 6016, Hardware Chg 1/09/2023 DSW

C 6384, Redesigned L to S Frame 8/21/2023 DSW

D 6760 Add Available Lug Kit 8/20/2024 DSW

    

    

Material(s) Shall be RoHS Compliant

10.50 Max.

12.75

11.31

10.50 7.00

1.75

12.00

7.282.36

4.723.64

0.56 Wide Slots

TCI Part Number Rated Amps (A) ---uH +8%/-2% Approx Weight (LBS) Available Lug Kit

KTR75A65HG 143.5 369 138 SLK11

Customer Is Responsible For Installation to 
Meet All National And Local Electrical Codes. 

Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified.

14.50 Max

0.28 Dia Holes 
6 Places


